
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Zadeba Egor A.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 05 Dec 16:15 — 18:40 ATT Principles of CAD for nuclear industry  M18-190  V-109
Mon, 23 Dec 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Nanosecond Electronics  M18-101  47-204
Tue, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nuclear Physics  M19-190, M19-191, M19-197  T-107
Wed, 25 Dec 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Principles of CAD for nuclear industry  M18-190  V-109
Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of CAD for nuclear-physics installations  Potok 1  M19-100, M19-101,

M19-102, M19-105, M19-106, M19-108, M19-115, M19-117, M19-164, M19-167  V-114
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of CAD for nuclear-physics installations  Potok 2 M19-100, M19-101,

M19-102, M19-105, M19-106, M19-108, M19-115, M19-117, M19-164, M19-165, M19-167  V-116
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M19-100  K-402
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nanosecond Electronics  M18-101  47-204
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M19-102  K-202
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M19-164, M19-165, M19-167  K-714a
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M19-108  B-216
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M19-403, M19-413  B-213
Thu, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M19-115  B-212
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M19-101, M19-106, M19-117  V-417
Tue, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M19-190, M19-191, M19-197  B-212


